
Fox’s Marina Ipswich Limited, Suffolk, IP2 8SA 
T: +44 (0) 1473 689111   E: foxs@foxsmarina.com 
 

 

 

Marina Charges 2024 
 

BERTHING & STORAGE 
 
BERTHING Marina – per metre / per annum 1 January to 31 December £344.57 
 Visitor – per metre / per day £2.70 
 Restricted berths available on request 
   
STORAGE Ashore Storage including cradle – per metre / per month £19.24 
 Winter Afloat / Winter Storage Ashore on request 
 

YARD SERVICES 
 
BOAT HOIST Haul, pressure wash and lay-up – per metre £29.55 
 Launch – per metre £24.08 
 Short haul – lift and hold in slings for 1 hour and relaunch per metre £39.55 
 All vessels hauled for storage or boatyard services will be pressure washed 
 Surcharges apply for heavily fouled vessels 
 
TELEHANDLERS/FORKLIFT  With driver and banksman if required (charged per hr, minimum 1 hr)         on request 
 
BOAT MOVEMENTS Collection / Delivery of vessel under own power – within 4 miles POA 
 Collection / Delivery of vessel under tow – within 4 miles POA 
 

EXTRAS 
 
SITE ACCESS FOR 3RD PARTY CONTRACTORS – Annual Fee £750.00 
OR hourly charge  £15.00 
 
ELECTRICITY Refundable deposit for hire of meter maid £230.00 
  Berth holders are charged according to units used 
 Visitors Electric Charge 
 April – September £2 per day 
 October – March £4 per day 
 

 
IMPORTANT NOTES 
 

• 1 metre is equal to 3.28 feet 

• All prices shown exclusive of VAT 

• All vessels are accepted onto the Company’s premises subject to the owner’s agreement to our standard berthing 
licence and terms of business along with providing valid boat insurance documents 

• Charges will be based on total length of vessel including all overhangs, rounded up to the nearest metre 

• Vessels may be stored in the lower meadow 

• Yachts may be re-rigged at the Company’s discretion 

• All accounts must be settled in full before vessel’s depart 



Fox’s Marina Ipswich Limited, Suffolk, IP2 8SA 
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Contact Information 

 
 
FOX’S MARINA & BOATYARD 
Fox’s Marina Ipswich Limited, Ipswich, Suffolk, IP2 8SA    T: +44 (0) 1473 689111   foxs@foxsmarina.com 

 
MANAGING DIRECTOR 
Will Taylor-Jones 
T: +44 (0) 1473 694675 
M: +44 (0) 7764 977874 
E: will.taylor-jones@foxsmarina.com  

FINANCIAL DIRECTOR 
Mark Underwood 
T: +44 (0) 01473 694686 
M: +44 (0) 7774 222363 
E: mark.underwood@foxsmarina.com 

 
SERVICES MANAGER 
Ralph Catchpole 
T: +44 (0) 1473 694653 
M: 44 (0) 7889 650562 
E: ralph.catchpole@foxsmarina.com 
 

PRODUCTION DIRECTOR 
Michael Laker 
T: +44 (0) 1473 689111 
M: +44 (0) 7790 637418 
E: michael.laker@foxsmarina.com  

RIGGING MANAGER 
John Scullion 
T: +44 (0) 1473 694663 
E: john.scullion@foxsmarina.com  
 

MARINA MANAGER 
Lee Gilson 
T: +44 (0) 1473 694680 
M: +44 (0) 7706 435711 
E: lee.gilson@foxsmarina.com 

PRODUCTION COORDINATOR 
Lucy Holloway 
T: +44 (0) 1473 694662 
E: lucy.holloway@foxsmarina.com  
 

 

 
MARINA ADMINISTRATOR 
Deborah Wood 
T: +44 (0) 1473 689111 
E: deborah.wood@foxsmarina.com  
 

 

 
FOX’S CHANDLERY 
Fox’s Marina, Ipswich, Suffolk, IP2 8SA   T: +44 (0) 1473 688431  F: +44 (0) 1473 694713   foxs@foxschandlery.com 

 
GENERAL MANAGER 
Tom Stewart 
T: +44 (0) 1473 694714 
E: tom.stewart@foxschandlery.com 

CLOTHING 
Julie Garcia 
T: +44 (0) 01473 694715 
E: lisa.sexton@foxschandlery  

 
CHANDLERY 
Simon Everitt 
T: +44 (0) 1473 694711 
E: simon.everitt@foxschandlery.com 

ONLINE STORE 
Sorin Tutu 
T: +44 (0) 1473 694720 
E: info@foxschandlery.com 

 

 
FOX’S MARINA YACHT CLUB 
E: hones@fmyc.org.uk 
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